
Sl. No. Adm No. Name of students Promoted
1 2897 ADITI MUDGAL Yes

2 2899 AFREEN PARWEEN Yes

3 2894 AKANKSHA KUMARI Yes

4 3029 AKRITI KUMARI Yes

5 4071 ALKA KUMARI Yes

6 2919 ANIK VERMA Yes

7 3030 ANISH SONI Yes

8 2912 ANMOL KUMAR Yes

9 2882 ASHUTOSH YADAV Yes

10 2900 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI Yes

11 3860 HARSH RAJ Yes

12 2889 HIMANSHU KUMAR Yes

13 2906 HRISHABH RANJAN Yes

14 2881 KHUSHI KUMARI Yes

15 3518 MANISH KUMAR Yes

16 3034 MANNAT KUMAR Yes

17 2891 MD. FARHAN RAZA Yes

18 3556 MOHIT KUMAR Yes

19 2983 NAITIK RAJ Yes

20 3023 NAVEEN KUMAR Yes

21 2898 NIKHIL KUMAR Yes

22 3998 NIHARIKA BHARTI Yes

23 2713 PANKAJ KUMAR Yes

24 2879 PRANJAL CHOUDHARY Yes

25 2902 PRINCE KUMAR Yes

26 3559 PRITAM KUMAR Yes

27 2892 PRIYANSHU KUMAR Yes

28 3990 PRIYANSHU SINGH Yes

29 2890 RAJNANDINI Yes

30 3475 ROHIT KUMAR Yes

31 2903 SAMIKSHA MUNDA Yes

32 3454 SANGRIKA SHARAN Yes

33 2911 SHAMBHAVI Yes

34 2904 SHIVAM KUMAR Yes

35 4067 SHIFA NAAZ Yes

36 2883 SUMIT PRASAD Yes

37 3357 TANNU BARAIK Yes

38 2893 UTKARSH KUMAR Yes

39 2880 UTKARSH UPADHYAY Yes

40 3820 VARSHA KUMARI Yes

41 2930 VISHNU KUMAR Yes
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Following students Result are pending due to fee dues:

Sl No. Adm. No. Name of students Due months

1 3998 NIHARIKA BHARTI March

2 4067 SHIFA NAAZ March

3 4071 ALKA KUMARI March

4 2894 AKANKSHA KUMARI March

5 3030 ANISH SONI March

6 2912 ANMOL KUMAR March

7 3860 HARSH RAJ March

8 3034 MANNAT KUMAR March

9 3023 NAVEEN KUMAR March

10 2713 PANKAJ KUMAR March

11 3475 ROHIT KUMAR March

12 3454 SANGRIKA SHARAN March

13 2904 SHIVAM KUMAR March

14 2882 ASHUTOSH YADAV March

15 2896 RAJ KUMAR Feb & March

16 2901 SHUBHAM KUMAR Nov to March

17 3036 SONAL MUNDA Nov to March

18 3574 TANNU KUMARI Feb & March

19 3819 TANVIR HASAN Feb & March

20 2658 MD. ALTMSH RAJA April to March


